New Stanton Volunteer Fire Department

New Stanton, PA

This report was generated on 7/2/2019 11:01:33 AM

Incident Type and Street Name for Date Range
Incident Status: Reviewed | Start Date: 06/01/2019 | End Date: 06/30/2019

Incident Date
06/03/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/08/2019
06/08/2019
06/08/2019
06/10/2019

06/11/2019

06/11/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/13/2019
06/13/2019
06/13/2019
06/14/2019
06/17/2019

06/18/2019

06/18/2019
06/18/2019
06/19/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019

06/20/2019
06/20/2019

06/21/2019

06/21/2019
06/22/2019
06/22/2019
06/22/2019
06/23/2019
06/23/2019
06/24/2019
06/24/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/26/2019
06/26/2019
06/26/2019
06/28/2019

Address
New Stanton-Ruffsdale RD, Hunker, PA 15639
N Route 119, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Pennsylvania TPKE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Pavilion LN, Youngwood, PA 15697
Westinghouse DR, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Pittsburgh PIKE, Sewickley (Township of), PA 15679

Oden RD, East Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15679

New Stanton Plaza RD, Hempfield (Township of), PA
15639

June ST, South Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15698
N Center AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Cortland DR, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

E Byers AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

Bair BLVD, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

Bair BLVD, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Wentsler AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

Broadview RD, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

Interstate 70 W, South Huntingdon (Township of), PA
15672

Pavilion LN, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15697

N 4th ST, Youngwood, PA 15697

Pennsylvania TPKE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Wolfe Nursery LN, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15601

Wagner RD, Youngwood, PA 15697

Pennsylvania TPKE, Mount Pleasant (Township of), PA
15672
Pennsylvania TPKE, Mount Pleasant (Township of), PA
15672
Brickyard Hill RD, South Huntingdon (Township of), PA
15679

Railroad ST, East Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15639
1st ST, Wyano, PA 15695

Labonte DR, New Stanton, PA 15672

Railroad ST, East Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15679
Shaye CT, East Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15639
Betty DR, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15697

W Pennsylvania AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Bair BLVD, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

Bair BLVD, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

New Stanton Manor CT, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
N Center AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Interstate 70 W, Smithton, PA 15479

E Byers AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

Hill Crest LN, East Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15688

Incident Type
Road freight or transport vehicle fire
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Dispatched & cancelled en route

Cover assignment, standby, moveup

Dispatched & cancelled en route

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Alarm system sounded due to malfunction

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

Dispatched & cancelled en route
Building fire

Passenger vehicle fire
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Service Call, other

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

Service Call, other

Dispatched & cancelled en route

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Dispatched & cancelled en route

Power line down

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Dispatched & cancelled en route

Cover assignment, standby, moveup

Lists the Incident Date, Street Name (including City, State, Zip), and Incident Type of incidents occurring within the

given Date Range. Only Reviewed incidents are included.
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06/29/2019 Route 119, New Stanton, PA 15672 Unintentional transmission of alarm, other
06/29/2019 Assembly of God LN, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15672 | Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Total incidents: 41
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